Ht B2
H3
B1
SIMPLEX SOFTENERS
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Resin Litres Softener Ht Vessel B1 Brine Tank H3 Brine Tank B2 Inlet/ Outlet
500 2250 770 1290 1070 2"
750 2350 927 1290 1070 2"
750HF 2350 927 1290 1070 2½"
850 HF 2635 1074 1500 1260 3"
1000 HF 2635 1074 1500 1260 3"
1250 HF 2635 1226 1500 1260 3"
TIME CLOCK
SIS360SFEC500  500 Litre, Time Clock, 30" x 72" tank, BT 1000, 20.0m³/hr
SIS360SFEC750  750 Litre, Time Clock, 36" x 72" tank, BT 1000, 20.0m³/hr
SIS360SFEC750HF  750 Litre, Time Clock, 36" x 78" tank, BT 1000, 30.0m³/hr
SIS360SFEC850HF  850 Litre, Time Clock, 42" x 78" tank, BT 1750, 34.0m³/hr
SIS360SFEC1000HF 1000 Litre, Time Clock, 42" x 78" tank, BT 1750, 40.0m³/hr
SIS360SFEC1250HF 1250 Litre, Time Clock, 48" x 82" tank, BT 1750, 40.0m³/hr
METER CONTROLLED
SIS360SFE500  500 Litre, Meter Controlled, 30" x 72" tank, BT 1000, 20.0m³/hr
SIS360SFE750  750 Litre, Meter Controlled, 36" x 72" tank, BT 1000, 20.0m³/hr
SIS360SFE750HF  750 Litre, Meter Controlled, 36" x 78" tank, BT 1000, 30.0m³/hr
SIS360SFE850HF  850 Litre, Meter Controlled, 42" x 78" tank, BT 1750, 34.0m³/hr
SIS360SFE1000HF 1000 Litre, Meter Controlled, 42" x 78" tank, BT 1750, 40.0m³/hr
SIS360SFE1250HF 1250 Litre, Meter Controlled, 48" x 82" tank, BT 1750, 40.0m³/hr
SIATA SIMPLEX V360
THE 360 VALVES HAVE BEEN OBSOLETED BY PENTAIR.
ONCE OUR STOCK HAS BEEN EXHAUSTED THIS RANGE WILL NO LONGER BE AVAILABLE.
SPARE PARTS AND SERVICE KITS ARE STILL AVAILABLE FOR THE 360 RANGE.